1 Live Edge 2

Team

League Schedule

2 Baxter Healthcare ¢« Kelly Lucas

3 Little T's Golf
4 The Lockeroom
5 Twin Lakes Tennis

Date

Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu

03/30/23
03/30/23

04/06/23
04/06/23

04/13/23
04/13/23

04/20/23
04/20/23
04/20/23

04/27/23
04/27/23

05/04/23
05/04/23

05/11/23
05/11/23
05/11/23

05/18/23
05/18/23

05/25/23
05/25/23

April 13,2023

U6-U8

Contact Person Phone Email

Chris Turner

Kristen Clough

Webb, White & Owens

Levi Olson

Time Visitor Home

5:30 pm  Twin Lakes Tennis at  Live Edge 2
6:30 pm  Baxter Healthcare 4 at  Little T's Golf
5:30 pm  Little T's Golf at  The Lockeroom
6:30 pm Live Edge 2 at  Baxter Healthcare 4
5:30 pm Baxter Healthcare 4 at  Twin Lakes Tennis
6:30 pm  The Lockeroom at  Live Edge 2
5:30 pm  Live Edge 2 at  Little T's Golf
6:30 pm  Little T's Golf at  Baxter Healthcare 4
6:30 pm Twin Lakes Tennis at  The Lockeroom
5:30 pm The Lockeroom at  Baxter Healthcare 4
6:30 pm  Little T's Golf at  Twin Lakes Tennis
5:30 pm  Little T's Golf at  Baxter Healthcare 4
6:30 pm Live Edge 2 at  Twin Lakes Tennis
5:30 pm  The Lockeroom at  Little T's Golf
6:30 pm Twin Lakes Tennis at  The Lockeroom
6:30 pm Baxter Healthcare 4 at  Live Edge 2
5:30 pm Twin Lakes Tennis at  Baxter Healthcare 4
6:30 pm Live Edge 2 at  The Lockeroom
5:30 pm  Little T's Golf at  Live Edge 2
6:30 pm The Lockeroom at  Twin Lakes Tennis

Location

k2
k2

k2
k2

k2
k2

k2
K1
k2

k2
k2

k2
k2

k2
K1
k2

k2
k2

k2
k2

Page 1 of 1



