League Schedule

U6-U8

<u>Team</u> 1 Live Edge 2 2 Baxter Hea 3 Little T's G 4 The Locker 5 Twin Lakes	Chri Ithcare 4 Kell olf Kris oom Wet	<u>tact Person</u> is Turner y Lucas ten Clough ob, White & Owens Olson	<u>Phone</u>	<u>Email</u>	
<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Visitor</u>		<u>Home</u>	<u>Location</u>
Thu 03/30/23	5:30 pm	Twin Lakes Tennis	at	Live Edge 2	k2
Thu 03/30/23	6:30 pm	Baxter Healthcare 4	4 at	Little T's Golf	k2
Thu 04/06/23	5:30 pm	Little T's Golf	at	The Lockeroom	k2
Thu 04/06/23	6:30 pm	Live Edge 2	at	Baxter Healthcare 4	k2
Thu 04/13/23	5:30 pm	Baxter Healthcare 4	4 at	Twin Lakes Tennis	k2
Thu 04/13/23	6:30 pm	The Lockeroom	at	Live Edge 2	k2
Thu 04/20/23	5:30 pm	Live Edge 2	at	Little T's Golf	k2
Thu 04/20/23	6:30 pm	Little T's Golf	at	Baxter Healthcare 4	K1
Thu 04/20/23	6:30 pm	Twin Lakes Tennis	at	The Lockeroom	k2
Thu 04/27/23	5:30 pm	The Lockeroom	at	Baxter Healthcare 4	k2
Thu 04/27/23	6:30 pm	Little T's Golf	at	Twin Lakes Tennis	k2
Thu 05/04/23	5:30 pm	Little T's Golf	at	Baxter Healthcare 4	k2
Thu 05/04/23	6:30 pm	Live Edge 2	at	Twin Lakes Tennis	k2
Thu 05/11/23	5:30 pm	The Lockeroom	at	Little T's Golf	k2
Thu 05/11/23	6:30 pm	Twin Lakes Tennis	at	The Lockeroom	K1
Thu 05/11/23	6:30 pm	Baxter Healthcare 4	4 at	Live Edge 2	k2
Thu 05/18/23	5:30 pm	Twin Lakes Tennis	at	Baxter Healthcare 4	k2
Thu 05/18/23	6:30 pm	Live Edge 2	at	The Lockeroom	k2
Thu 05/25/23	5:30 pm	Little T's Golf	at	Live Edge 2	k2
Thu 05/25/23	6:30 pm	The Lockeroom	at	Twin Lakes Tennis	k2